
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38067600 5PSSDB 21.29 4.20 89.42

38067618 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.40 7.55 161.57

38067644 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 21.35 4.20 89.67

38067665 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 21.44 4.20 90.05

38067675 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 21.38 4.20 89.80

38067725 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 21.27 4.20 89.33

38067746 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.15 3.50 74.02

38067756 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.16 7.55 159.76

38067788 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 21.20 4.20 89.04

38067797 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.12 3.50 73.92

38067806 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.00 7.55 158.55

38067833 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.22 3.50 74.27

38067842 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.04 3.50 73.64

38067849 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.15 3.50 74.02

38067874 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.08 3.50 73.78

38067886 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 21.23 4.20 89.17

38067906 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 21.11 3.50 73.88

38067913 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.16 7.55 159.76

38067942 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 20.39 3.50 71.37

38067957 P12 - 118056 10PSSDA 20.06 5.95 119.36

38067976 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 19.99 7.55 150.92

38067995 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 20.02 7.55 151.15

38068018 P12 - 116350 5PSSDB 21.09 7.55 159.23

38068034 P12 - 114216 5PSSDB 21.17 4.20 88.91

38068046 5PSSDB 21.03 4.20 88.33

2612.92

5% -130.65

SUBTOTAL 2482.27

-$257.18

TOTAL $2225.09

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 2/21/2025

Tomas Alcocer R004516

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 115705

P12 - 114216

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



